97Proudly Made In The USA
Our Ready-to-Finish Fire Pits are pre-built, fully assembled fire pits
with a scratch board finish. This allows you to quickly install a fire
pit with your choice of exterior finishing.
	» Match the fire pit with its surroundings
	» Eliminate the hassle of building a fire pit from scratch
	» Built from strong steel tubing to support almost any stone
	» Plug & Play installation to get in & out quicker
	» Includes all components necessary so you don't have to shop around.
	» Includes proper ventilation for safe operation
	» 24" Tall units include a stainless steel door for propane tank storage.
Everything we do can be customized, RTF Fire Pits are no different.
We can change the following:
	» Gas Type - Liquid Propane or Natural Gas
	» Ignition Options - Match Lit, Flame Sense Ignition, 12V or 110V Ignition
	» Burning Media - Lava Rock or Glass
	» Ornamental Burners and Sculptures
Hardie Backer Finish
Orifice
Cross Ventilation
(two vents on opposite sides)
Gas Source
(Natural Gas Riser or Propane Tank)
Drop-In Pan & Burner
Door with Latch
Gas Kits - LP or NG
Welded Steel Structure
Component Overview
READY-TO-FINISH FIRE PITS
Finished Product Example
Ready-To-Finish Fire Pits
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM97
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM98
PART # L W H BURN AREA BURNER BTU
OPT-S36PB 36" 36" 16" 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-S48PB 48" 48" 16" 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-S60PB 60" 60" 16" 24” x 24” 12" 65K
OPT-S72PB 72" 72" 16” 30” x 30” 18" 65K
OPT-S84PB 84" 84" 16” 36” x 36” 18" 65K
PART # L W H BURN AREA BURNER BTU
OPT-S36DRPB 36" 36" 24” 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-S48DRPB 48" 48" 24” 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-S60DRPB 60" 60" 24” 24” x 24” 12" 65K
OPT-S72DRPB 72" 72" 24” 30” x 30” 18" 65K
OPT-S84DRPB 84" 84" 24” 36” x 36” 18" 65K
PART # L W H BASE BURN AREA BURNER BTU
OPT-ST36PB 36" 36" 16" 20" x 20" 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-ST48PB 48" 48" 16" 32" x 32" 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-ST60PB 60" 60" 16" 44" x 44" 24” x 24” 12" 65K
OPT-ST72PB 72" 72" 16" 56" x 56" 30” x 30” 18" 65K
OPT-ST84PB 84" 84" 16" 68" x 68" 36” x 36” 18" 65K
Square Pit Form - 16" Tall
Square Pit Form - 24" Tall
Square Table Form - 16" Tall
Square Table Form - 24" Tall
Rectangular Pit Form - 16" Tall
Rectangular Pit Form - 24" Tall
READY-TO-FINISH FIRE PIT FORMS  LIFETIME WARRANTY ON ALL BURNERS
All fire pits include: Fire Pan, Burner, Key Valve, Key, Gas Hoses, Lava Rock.
PART # L W H BASE BURN AREA BURNER BTU
OPT-ST36DRPB 36" 36" 24” 20" x 20" 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-ST48DRPB 48" 48" 24” 32" x 32" 18” x 18” 12" 65K
OPT-ST60DRPB 60" 60" 24” 44" x 44" 24” x 24” 12" 65K
OPT-ST72DRPB 72" 72" 24” 56" x 56" 30” x 30” 18" 65K
OPT-ST84DRPB 84" 84" 24” 68" x 68" 36” x 36” 18" 65K
PART # L W H BURN AREA BURNER BTU
OPT-UFRT48PB 48" 24” 16" 36”x7” 30" 65K
OPT-UFRT60PB 60" 24” 16" 36”x7” 30" 65K
OPT-UFRT72PB 72" 24” 16" 36”x7” 30" 65K
OPT-UFRT84PB 84" 24” 16" 48”x7” 42" 65K
OPT-UFRT96PB 96" 24” 16" 48”x7” 42" 65K
OPT-UFRT108PB 108" 24” 16" 60”x7” 54" 65K
PART # L W H BURN AREA BURNER BTU
OPT-UFRT48DRPB 48" 24” 24” 36”x7” 30" 65K
OPT-UFRT60DRPB 60" 24” 24” 36”x7” 30" 65K
OPT-UFRT72DRPB 72" 24” 24” 36”x7” 30" 65K
OPT-UFRT84DRPB 84" 24” 24” 48”x7” 42" 65K
OPT-UFRT96DRPB 96" 24” 24” 48”x7” 42" 65K
OPT-UFRT108DRPB 108" 24” 24” 60”x7” 54" 65K
To add the Flame Sense with Spark Ignition Option, add "-FSML" to the part number.
To add the 110V Ignition Option, add "-EKIT" to the end of the part number